
Ecosystem Services Workshop Registration August 18, 2011

Last First Organization E-mail
Alvarez Pelayo California Rangeland Coalition PALVAREZ@defenders.org
Antenen  Susan  Conservation Biology Institute  santenen@consbio.org  
Ash Steve  
Balcerak  Gary  Balcerak Design  balcerak@sonic.net  
Ball  Grant  UCCE Marin  gbzalla@yahoo.com  
Barry Sheila
Baumann  Adrienne  Marin Organic  adrienne@marinorganic.org  
Bayon Ricardo EKO Asset Management Partners rbayon@ekoamp.com
Berner  Bob  Marin Agricultural Land Trust  rberner@malt.org  
Blackman  Jeremy  Pt. Reyes Light  editor@ptreyeslight.com  
Bredo  Brandon  Sonoma County Regional Parks  Brandon.Bredo@sonoma-county.org  
Brillinger  Renata  California Climate & Agriculture Network  renata@calclimateag.org  
Brown  Bob  Rancho Nicasio Restaurant sustainablebob@gmail.com  
Bush  Lisa  Lisa Bush Range Management Consulting  lisab@sonic.net  
Byrd  Kristin  USGS  kbyrd@usgs.gov  
Carter  Kent    kcthree@gmail.com  
Chilsom Nate Conlan Ranches conlanranches@live.com
Clemens  Mary  Sonoma County Regional Parks  Mary.Clemens@sonoma-county.org  
Cook Effie UCCE Marin  
Creque  Jeffrey  Marin Carbon Project  oecos@earthlink.net  
Dagle  Nancy  State Department of Conservation, Watershed Program  nancy.dagle@conservation.ca.gov  
Dahl  Linda  Marin County Parks  ldahl@co.marin.ca.us  
Dennis  Nona  Marin Conservation League  nbdennis@sbcglobal.net  
Dolginow  Alex  Climate Protection Campaign  alex@climateprotection.org  
Eckert  Marilee  Conservation Corps North Bay  meckert@conservationcorpsnorthbay.org  
Elam John  
Enstice  Nicolas  Sierra Nevada Conservancy  nenstice@sierranevada.ca.gov  
Eviner Valerie  UC Davis veviner@ucdavis.edu
Frosini Guido Conlan Ranches conlanranches@live.com
Gaffney Karen  Sonoma County Ag Preservation & Open Space
Garnett  Susan  Marin Master Gardeners  ssgarmett@msn.com  
Geupel  Geoffrey  PRBO Conservation Science  ggeupel@prbo.org  
Gilgert  Wendell  PRBO Conservation Science  wgilgert@prbo.org  
Giovannini Karen  
Gledhill  Katherine  West Coast Watershed, Inc.  kgledhill@westcoastwatershed.com  
Goldberger  Samuel  Spherical Solutions  sgold@sphere.bz  
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Gunther  Andrew  Bay Area Ecosystems Climate Change Consortium  andy@cemar.org  
Hammons  Sonya  CA Urban Forests Council  shammons@caufc.org  
Hart  William  MALT  whart@malt.org  
Haskel  Claudia  Marin Carbon Project  claudiah@sonic.net  
Hattem  Dave  Marin Parks  dhattem@co.marin.ca.us  
Heckert  Kara  Sotoyome Resource Conservation District  kheckert@sotoyomercd.org  
Henneman  Carlene  PRBO Conservation Science  chenneman@prbo.org  
Hermann Heidi
Hickey  Patricia  MALT  phickey@malt.org  
Hill Prussia  Elizabeth  East Bay Municipal Utilty District  ehill@ebmud.com  
Hirt  Jane    banielsen@ucdavis.edu  
Hodge  Donald  us environmental protection agency  hodge.don@epa.gov
Hughes  Nancy  CA Urban Forests Council  njhughes@caufc.org  
Janek  Shelley  Mendocino County Resource Conservation District  shelley.janek@mcrcd.org  
Jehly  Julie  Sonoma Land Trust  julie@sonomalandtrust.org  
Kaplow  Dave    dave@pacificopenspace.com  
King  Richard  USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service Richard.King@ca.usda.gov  
Klein  Janet  Marin Municipal Water District  jklein@marinwater.org  
Kramer Rebecca  Center For Natural Lands Management rkramer@cnlm.org
Larson Stephanie UCCE Sonoma  slarson@ucdavis.edu
Lennox  Michael  UCCE Sonoma  mlennox@ucdavis.edu  
Levy Daniel Walker Avenue Nursery daniel@walkeravenuenursery.com
Lewis David  UCCE Marin  djllewis@ucdavis.edu
Linney  Joan  Climate Protection Campaign  jlm712@hotmail.com  
MacElwee  Linda  Mendocino County Resource Conservation District  lsmacelwee@hotmail.com  
Madigan  Patty  Mendocino County Resource Conservation District  pmad@mcn.org  
Mahrt Gary  
Martin  Katie  Master Gardeners  katie@marintrails.com  
Martin  Mischon  marin county parks and open space  mmartin@co.marin.ca.us  
McCune  Kelli  Sustainable Conservation  kmccune@suscon.org  
McDowell  Maggie    maggiemc@cmc.net  
McIntyre  Joseph  Ag Innovations Network  joseph@aginnovations.org  
McMurtry  Doyleen  Marin Master Gardeners  dmcmurtry@lvha.net  
Mekisich  Tony  Mekisich Horticultural Services  mekisich@yahoo.com  
Micheli Lisa  Pepperwood lmicheli@pepperwoodpreserve.org
Minton  Valerie  Sotoyome Resource Conservation District  vminton@sotoyomercd.org  

Page 2



Ecosystem Services Workshop Registration August 18, 2011

Last First Organization E-mail
Miska  Ronald  Marin County Parks  rmiska@co.marin.ca.us  
Morgan  Kaleigh  UCCE Marin  morgankaleigh@yahoo.com  
Morrill  Miriam  U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service  Miriam_Morrill@fws.gov  
Musengezi  Jessica  California Defenders of Wildlife jmusengezi@defenders.org  
Nelson  Playalina  Sotoyome Resource Conservation District  pnelson@sotoyomercd.org  
Nielsen Bonnie UCCE Marin  banielsen@ucdavis.edu  
Novy  Linda  Linda J. Novy & Associates  lindanovy@comcast.net  
Novy  Norma  Soil Sisters  normanovy@comcast.net  
Owen  Justne  University of California, Berkeley  justineosaur@gmail.com  
Passero Michelle The Nature Conservancy  dcameron@tnc.org  
Penberth  Molly  California Department of Conservation  mpenber@consrv.ca.gov  
Reeves Kent  Alameda County RCD  kent.reeves@ca.nacdnet.net  
Rickabaugh  Steve  Sonoma County Regional Parks  steve.rickabaugh@sonoma-county.org  
Rilla  Ellie  UCCE  erilla@ucdavis.edu  
Roberts  Rose  Farm Stewards  rose@farmstewards.com  
Roth Lucinda Natural Resources Conservation Service Lucinda.Roth@ca.usda.gov
Ryals  Rebecca    bryals@berkeley.edu  
Ryan  John  Sonoma County Regional Parks  John.Ryan@sonoma-county.org  
Saunders Laura Prunuske Chatham, Inc.  
Saura Karen  
Scolari Nancy  Marin RCD info@marinrcd.org
Silver Whendee UC Berkeley wsilver@berkeley.edu
Sitcoske  Marcia    msitcosk@yahoo.com  
Sloop  Christina  San Francisco Joint Venture  csloop@sfbayjv.org  
Smith Patricia  
Stanfield  Jen  Sonoma County Regional Parks  Jen.Stanfield@sonoma-county.org  
Studwell  Kathie  ADE  kstudwell@adeusa.com  
Stump  Jeff  MALT  jstump@malt.org  
Sweet  Darrel  Sweet Ranch  dsweet@cattlemen.net  
Swezy  Michael  Marin Municipal Water District  mswezy@marinwater.org  
Swijtink  Zeno  SSU  swijtink@sonoma.edu  
Unger  Serena  American Farmland Trust  sunger@farmland.org  
Washburn  Constance  MALT  cwashburn@malt.org  
Weckler  David    daweckler@gmail.com  
Wick  John  Marin Carbon Project  johnwick@sonic.net  
Williams  Andrea  Marin Municipal Water District  awilliams@marinwater.org  
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Wright  Shanti  Sonoma Land Trust  shanti@sonomalandtrust.org  
Wrysinski  Jeanette  Yolo County Resource Conservation District  wrysinski@yolorcd.org  
Young  Alicia  PRBO Conservation Science  ayoung@prbo.org  
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